University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Dairy Technology(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Dairy
Technology(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences,
Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the
verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2021 (Wednesday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

|ll

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate

MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAHID  SHAHID AKHTER 17101 3/7/2005  73.1573
JAM AHMED DEEN KHALEEL UR JAM KHALEEL UR
2 NS A 19674  10/16/2004 72.8295
3 MAAZ AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 11514  12/19/2004 71.6596
4 ATTA UR REHAMN AHMAD YAR 21590  12/4/2001 71.4669
5  ATIF ALI KHALID PERVAIZ 17441 12/7/2003 71.1498
6  MUQADDAS ALI ZULFIQAR ALI 30666  7/31/2002 70.9393
7 ABU HUZAIFA MUHAMMAD YASIN 25354  9/9/2003  70.8042
8  SHAIZA RAMZAN '\S"X:I’?{MMAD RAMZAN 59136 6/27/2003 70.6844
9 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 6397 9/1/2001  70.3322
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HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAISAL
YAQOOB

AYESHA AMIN

TOSSEF UR REHMAN
IHTISHAM-UL-HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AHSAAN
BILAL ALI

BILAL SARWAR

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ANAS
FARUKH AMIN
MARYAM MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

MUQADDAS
AHMAD ARSHAD
DANISH RAZA
ABDULLAH LATIF
ZOHAIB HUSSNAIN
MUHAMMAD FAIQ

MUHAMMAD AFFAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD HASHIM KISANA

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

NIDA ZAINAB
KHADIJA YOUNAS
AYESHA SHAFIQUE

AYESHA SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH
TAHIR

TALHA ALI

ALI TAHA

MEHAK HAMEED
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
HUMAIRA ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AMIN
SHABIR AHMED
HASSAN ALI

SAIN BODEE

WALI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

SYED GOHAR HUSSAIN
SHAH

ABDUL TARIQ
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MARYAM MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
AKRAM

SOHAIL JAVAID
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD LATIF
ABDUL SATTAR
SALAMAT ALI

RAO MUHAMMAD
JAVED IQBAL

AFZAL AHMAD KISANA
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

SYED IKRAM UR
REHMAN

SYED ABID SHAH
MUHGAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

WASEEM AHMAD
SIDDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
RAZA

ARIF ALI

TARIQ MEHMOOD
SABRI

HAMEED AHMAD

FAZAL UL DIN URF
FAJRO

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

17900
18940
31553
28774
28564
20142

18007

32675
12108
9782

32480

2860

12957
30973
23558
25350
13143

5186

28349
24296

35295

4429
925
4297

10272

9603
16405
33478
9565
504
33343

8/29/2002
7/19/2004
2/6/2000
4/21/2002
2/1/2004
3/10/2003

2/27/2005

2/4/2004
7/21/2003
1/1/2001

5/18/2003

8/20/2001
2/17/2002
9/6/2003
11/20/2002
7/21/2002
9/10/2002

11/27/2002

9/22/2003
12/25/2002

7/26/2002

8/16/2001
11/3/2001
9/19/2001

1/11/2002

7/1/2002
1/4/2002
8/25/2003
12/13/2002
4/3/2003
6/14/2004

69.5923
69.4173
69.3812
69.319

69.2828
69.2774

68.8523

68.0217
67.9725
67.8687

67.4631

67.4145
66.9308
66.505

66.4108
66.3147
66.0124

65.8692

65.6199
65.0857

64.9511

64.2871
64.2384
64.105

63.2127

62.9945
62.2885
62.2617
62.0673
61.7714
61.0529

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



